161
HM Series - Pneumatic Actuated, Metal diaphragm valve - Low pressure - 150 Psi
Normally closed
150 psi
Normally Open
150 psi
Blue Actuation Cap
indicates Normally Closed* Red Actuation Cap

End Connection & Size- Face Seal Female 1/4”
HM20 - 4VKLC - GF4
How to order:
Actuation
Device
LC
GM- Swivel Male face seal
GF- Swivel Female faceseal
BW-
M-
Buttweld
Male Face seal
End
Connection & size
GF4
Seat
Material
K
K- PCTFE
(KEL-F   )
S-
Body
Material
V
316L
VIM / VAR
Body
Size
4
4-1/4”
Valve
Series
HM20
Swivel Female
Face Seal ends
2 PORT
L PORT3 PORT
Buttweld endsSwivel Male
Face Seal ends
Male
Face Seal ends
inch mm
I
2 - 2 Port valve
3 - 3 Port valve
4 - 4 Port valve
LC-Normally
Closed
LO-Normally
Open
4 - 1/4
6 - 3/8
8 - 1/2
Example- B:
Valve Series- 3 Port valve, Body Size-1/4”,
Body Material- 316L Vim/Var, Seat Material -
PCTFE, Actuation Device- Pneumatic
Normally Open,
End Connection & size- Buttweld 1/4”
Air connection thread 1/8 NPT
HM30 - 4VKLO - BW4-1/8 NPT
Thread 10-32 UNF Thread 1/8” NPT
A